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ACCOUNTANCY BOARD OF  0  0 0%  0  00% 0%  0 0 0%  0

ADJUTANT GENERAL  1,946,014  2,499,333 67%  21,291,259  21,149,44198% 98%  21,149,441 1,662,834 85%  20,780,940

ADMINISTRATIVE SERV DEPT OF  10,333,055  11,081,321 159%  120,021,171  124,160,059102% 99%  124,160,059 17,598,031 170%  122,847,001

AGRICULTURE DEPT OF  589,749  590,659 90%  4,511,040  4,685,129101% 97%  4,685,129 529,634 90%  4,545,958

BANK COMMISSION  408,363  401,744 116%  4,780,355  4,828,217101% 100%  4,828,217 465,783 114%  4,828,217

BOARD OF MANUFACTURED HOUSING  0  0 0%  0  00% 0%  0 0 0%  0

BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS  0  0 0%  0  00% 0%  0 0 0%  0

BOXING - WRESTLING COMMISSION  1,675  1,235 146%  3,103  2,84692% 100%  2,846 1,809 108%  2,846

COMM COLLEGE SYSTEM OF NH  2,712,015  3,437,705 97%  31,543,954  40,000,085127% 100%  40,000,085 3,333,333 123%  40,000,085

COMM DEVELOPMENT FINANCE AUTH  0  0 0%  171,000  179,550105% 100%  179,550 0 0%  179,550

COMMISSION ON STATUS OF WOMEN  0  0 0%  0  00% 0%  0 0 0%  0

CORRECTIONS DEPT OF  8,382,177  8,995,392 98%  100,379,958  104,597,888104% 100%  104,597,888 8,801,475 105%  104,124,841

CULTURAL RESOURCES DEPT OF  391,598  518,942 123%  5,486,693  6,728,111104% 85%  6,728,111 638,903 163%  5,717,401

DEVELOPMENT DISABILITIES COUNC  67,524  96,335 62%  520,013  662,58592% 73%  662,585 59,772 89%  480,717

EDUCATION DEPT OF  16,326,915  16,353,915 125%  1,255,422,217  1,241,271,13198% 99%  1,241,271,131 20,428,618 125%  1,227,978,361

EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPT OF  3,868,633  6,339,151 76%  34,546,397  60,641,26298% 56%  60,641,262 4,804,905 124%  33,718,582

ENVIRONMENTAL SERV DEPT OF  11,574,865  13,749,212 118%  114,134,023  151,187,034110% 83%  151,187,034 16,284,775 141%  125,302,523

EXECUTIVE COUNCIL  16,327  15,703 114%  218,119  208,34196% 100%  208,341 17,976 110%  208,341

Executive Office  2,397,440  1,646,835 52%  44,109,226  33,632,82376% 99%  33,632,823 863,745 36%  33,428,977

FISH AND GAME COMMISSION  3,599,564  3,442,537 102%  29,435,587  27,477,43494% 100%  27,477,434 3,504,755 97%  27,527,245

HHS: ADMIN ATTACHED BOARDS  461,726  546,116 115%  3,791,091  4,329,871110% 96%  4,329,871 629,214 136%  4,172,935

HHS: COMMISSIONER  203,223,802  200,628,436 105%  1,825,635,087  2,029,423,564105% 94%  2,029,423,564 210,547,199 104%  1,912,111,222

HIGHWAY SAFETY AGCY OF  472,433  964,099 11%  4,049,351  9,323,65890% 39%  9,323,658 102,749 22%  3,628,248

HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION  37,619  44,610 97%  533,476  597,079112% 100%  597,079 43,351 115%  596,193

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPT OF  5,522,794  5,818,416 76%  55,583,943  60,592,126109% 100%  60,592,126 4,425,330 80%  60,592,126

INSURANCE DEPT OF  830,105  1,220,724 66%  9,952,305  11,809,677100% 84%  11,809,677 806,002 97%  9,905,349

JOINT BOARD OF LICENSUR - CERT  70,081  148,618 90%  879,972  1,682,242191% 100%  1,682,242 134,471 192%  1,682,242

JUDICIAL BRANCH  7,164,877  8,248,279 85%  71,584,511  78,556,837108% 99%  78,556,837 7,013,592 98%  77,497,683

JUDICIAL COUNCIL  325,185  380,269 129%  23,930,227  24,885,032103% 99%  24,885,032 491,095 151%  24,611,724

JUSTICE DEPT OF  1,850,285  1,822,220 123%  26,831,897  23,922,19988% 98%  23,922,199 2,233,368 121%  23,492,233

LABOR DEPT OF  677,645  677,477 111%  20,968,466  22,202,112105% 99%  22,202,112 750,645 111%  22,071,508

LEGISLATIVE BRANCH  1,358,422  1,782,788 71%  14,913,515  18,398,957103% 83%  18,398,957 1,261,643 93%  15,314,783

LIQUOR COMMISSION  4,796,807  5,382,125 87%  45,241,106  49,721,050107% 97%  49,721,050 4,677,258 98%  48,357,986

MCAULIFFE-SHEPARD DISCOVERY CT  2,460  3,512 0%  1,214,745  10,7451% 100%  10,745 0 0%  10,745

NH LOTTERY COMMISSION  754,040  859,101 68%  6,860,370  7,700,248109% 97%  7,700,248 581,459 77%  7,492,971

NH OFFICE OF VETERANS SERVICES  32,192  26,535 199%  406,382  479,575118% 100%  479,575 52,767 164%  479,575

NH PORT AUTHORITY  0  0 0%  0  00% 0%  0 0 0%  0

NH RETIREMENT SYSTEM  893,753  1,097,411 56%  7,146,807  8,485,808102% 86%  8,485,808 613,896 69%  7,269,050
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NH VETERANS HOME  2,011,163  1,839,320 128%  27,329,198  29,207,794104% 98%  29,207,794 2,350,752 117%  28,500,065

OFFICE OF ECONOMIC STIMULUS  0  0 0%  158  00% 0%  0 0 0%  0

PEASE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY  59,256  68,212 69%  592,496  707,891119% 100%  707,891 47,345 80%  707,891

POLICE STDS - TRAINING COUNCIL  206,251  216,959 123%  3,117,395  3,183,062100% 97%  3,183,062 266,273 129%  3,103,347

PUBLIC EMPLOYEES LABOR RLTN BD  31,651  33,472 85%  379,348  396,816105% 100%  396,816 28,496 90%  396,816

PUBLIC UTILITIES COMM  1,147,754  1,867,236 486%  19,505,549  37,693,649168% 87%  37,693,649 9,068,553 790%  32,826,621

RACING CHARITABLE GAMING COMM  110,424  115,540 95%  1,431,345  1,513,017105% 100%  1,513,017 109,497 99%  1,508,821

REAL ESTATE APPRAISER BOARD  0  0 0%  0  00% 0%  0 0 0%  0

REAL ESTATE COMMISSION  53,021  59,196 96%  632,128  645,582101% 99%  645,582 56,869 107%  636,014

RESOURCES - ECON DEVEL DEPT OF  6,032,136  7,677,421 91%  64,120,328  75,009,19194% 81%  75,009,191 6,948,362 115%  60,509,329

REVENUE ADMINISTRATION DEPT OF  1,243,521  1,423,561 102%  12,042,461  14,271,739118% 100%  14,271,739 1,448,109 116%  14,261,673

SAFETY DEPT OF  20,021,951  34,141,963 52%  167,486,872  195,584,70893% 79%  195,584,708 17,672,343 88%  155,383,510

SECRETARY OF STATE  1,064,598  1,057,193 72%  8,653,004  8,237,61693% 98%  8,237,616 763,388 72%  8,058,028

TAX - LAND APPEALS BOARD OF  65,138  67,314 91%  776,028  810,414104% 100%  810,414 61,087 94%  810,414

TRANSPORTATION DEPT OF  56,066,345 -220,685,592 0%  670,360,974  1,314,620,00596% 49%  1,314,620,005 56,723,270 101%  645,149,865

TREASURY DEPT OF  32,432,005  37,144,570 63%  181,768,922  191,514,155105% 99%  191,514,155 23,552,274 73%  190,498,940

UNIVERSITY OF NEW HAMPSHIRE  4,665,296  6,000,413 96%  53,647,218  69,000,000129% 100%  69,000,000 5,750,000 123%  69,000,000

STATE TOTALS  438,207,005 416,300,649  5,182,309,488 5,097,940,792 102%  6,115,928,351105%  169,847,530  6,115,928,351258% 85%
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Include Obj Class 216 :

Include Co Funds 30,60:

N

N

Any variance between the FY14 Appropriation column and the Statement of Appropriation (SOA) is due to the balance forwards on the SOA being 

the net of expenditure balance forwards reduced by revenue balance forwards

Operating Budget

The Current Modified Budget Amount is calculated as a sum of:

Co 12 Org 8046 - Sweepstakes Sales 

                     Org 8047 - Purchase Warehouse Stock

                     Org 8048 - Outward Transportation-Liquor

Co 12, 13, 14; Class 106 - Goods For Resale

Include Cost of Goods Sold for Lottery, Liquor, Racing & Charitable Gaming: N

 2014

JUNE 2014

 6,115,928,351Total

 5,390,747,857

Additional Appropriations

Lapse Amount

Balance Brought Forward

Net Transfer (Inc Ctrl Amt)

 224,420,423

 978,305,810

-400,706,934

-76,838,805


